Bid Opening Date: April 18, 2018 @ 2:00 PM

WBS Number:

10RE.100413, Etc

Description:

Plant Bed Maintenance

Location:

Various Locations in Division 10

Engineer's Estimate: \$888,750.00

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT	
ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN LANDSCAPES, INC.	\$ 685,750,00 813,500,00	
ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN LANDSCAPES, INC.	873, 500, 00	

Total Bids	Received:	2

Bids opened by:

Terry Burleson

Title:

Division Proposal Engineer

Witnessed by:

Cindy Iorlano

Title:

Admin Officer I

Bid Opening Date: April 18, 2018 @ 2:00 PM

WBS Number:

10.206011B

Description:

Remove and Replace Existing Drainage Pipes

Location:

Various Secondary Roads in Mecklenburg County

Contract No:

10-02-072

Engineer's Estimate: \$ 495,232.50

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
VORTH STATE ENVIRONMENTAL	# 861,915,00
NJR GROUP	679,131,80
ON SITE DEVELOPMENT	591,955.00
BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT	# 861,915,00 679,131,80 591,955,00 3,209,975,00

Total Bids Received:	4
-----------------------------	---

Bids opened by: Terry Burleson Title: Proposal Engineer

Witnessed by: Cindy Iorlano Title: Admin. Officer I

Bid Opening Date: April 18, 2018 @ 2:00 PM

WBS Number:

45755.3.1

Description:

Remove and Replace Bridge #163 with a Cored Slab Bridge

Location:

Bridge #163 Over Polecat Creek on SR #2166 (Trinity

Church Rd) in Union Co.

Contract No:

DJ00283

Engineer's Estimate: \$ 603,590.00

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
NATIONAL BRIDGE BUILDERS	\$ 525,999.00
Boggs PAVING	562,201.98
R.E. BURNS & SON	587,532.03
DANE CONSTR	594,367,10
APPLE-TUCK & ASSOC	
SMITH-ROWE LLC	595,870,53 610,079.07
UNITED INFRASTRUCTURE GROWP	795,094.84

Total Bids Received:	7
----------------------	---

Bids opened by: Terry Burleson

Title: Division Proposal Engineer

Witnessed by: Cindy Iorlano Title: Admin Officer I

Bid Opening Date: April 18, 2018 @ 2:00 PM WBS Number: 2019CPT.10.02.10131.1, Etc

Description:

Milling, Resurfacing and Shoulder Reconstruction

Location:

1 Section of US 601 and 6 Sections of Secondary Roads in

Cabarrus County

Contract No:

DJ00284

Engineer's Estimate: \$ 3,202,080.00

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
BLYTHE CONSTR	\$2,987,154,75
LYNCHES RIVER CONTR	3,677,719.25
	3,772,611,00
BLYTHE BROS ASPHALT	# 2,987,154,75 3,677,719.25 3,772,611.00 3,859,580.50
-	

Total Bids Received: 4

Bids opened by: Terry Burleson Title: Proposal Engineer

Witnessed by: Cindy Iorlano Title: Admin. Officer I